Utah Tech University 2025-2026 Catalog

Degrees and Programs

Associate's Degrees

American Sign Language, AA (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-modern-languages/asl-aa/)

Biotechnology, AAS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/biological-sciences/biotechnology-aas/)
Biotechnology, AS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/biological-sciences/biotechnology-as/)

Criminal Justice, AS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/applied-sociology-criminal-justice/criminal-justice-as/)

Design, AAS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/design/general-technology-design-aas/)

Early Childhood Education, AAS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/family-studies-and-human-development/early-childhood-education-aas/)

Early Childhood Education, AA/AS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/family-studies-and-human-development/early-childhood-education-aa-as/)
* Earth & Environmental Science, AS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/earth-environmental-sciences/earth-environmental-science-as/)
Emergency Medical Services (EMS), AAS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/healthcare-diagnostics-and-therapeutics/emt-aas/)

Engineering (Pre-Engineering), APE (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/engineering/pre-engineering-ape/)

English, AA/AS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/english/english-aa-as/)

General Studies, AA/AS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/generaleducation/associate_of arts/)
* General Technology, Business Emphasis, AAS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/general-technology-business-aas/)

Hotel and Resort Operations, AAS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/hotel-resort-operations-aas/)
Hotel and Resort Operations, AS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/hotel-resort-operations-as/)

* Information Technology, AS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/information-technology-as/)
 Information Technology, AAS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/general-technology-information-technology-aas/)
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Management, AS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/management-as/)
Medical Radiography, AAS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/healthcare-diagnostics-and-therapeutics/medical-radiography-aas/)

Nursing, AAS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/nursing/nursing-adn-aas/)

Pharmacy Preparation, AS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/chemistry-biochemistry/pharmacy-preparation-as/)
Physical Therapist Assistant, AAS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/healthcare-diagnostics-and-therapeutics/physical-therapist-assistant-aas/)
Programming, AP (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/programming-app/)

Surgical Technology, AAS (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/healthcare-diagnostics-and-therapeutics/surgical-technology-aas/)
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